
Percurso 1
ano e HORA de HORA de

Nome n.º turma PARTIDA CHEGADA T. de Prova

1º 104 TOMÁS ESPÍNOLA 0 0 13:02:28 13:09:06 0:06:38

2º 102 MARIA JOÃO 0 0 13:00:25 13:07:55 0:07:30

3º 105 Mª INÊS 0 0 13:09:24 13:17:06 0:07:42

4º 103 MARTIAS 0 0 12:51:46 12:59:39 0:07:53

5º 106 ANTÓNIO 0 0 13:11:38 13:21:13 0:09:35

6º 101 HÉLIO 0 0 12:45:29 12:58:38 0:13:09

Percurso 2
ano e HORA de HORA de

Nome n.º turma PARTIDA CHEGADA T. de Prova

1º 202 MARIANA 0 0 12:52:13 13:00:56 0:08:43

2º 201 JOÃO PEDRO 0 0 12:46:36 12:55:41 0:09:05

3º 204 FILIPE 0 0 13:10:00 13:22:15 0:12:15

Percurso 3
ano e HORA de HORA de

Nome n.º turma PARTIDA CHEGADA T. de Prova

1º 302 SOFIA 0 0 12:54:45 13:02:07 0:07:22

2º 301 TOMÁS CARVALHO 0 0 12:47:15 12:55:05 0:07:50

3º 304 VITÓRIA 0 0 13:05:01 13:14:08 0:09:07

4º 305 BEATRIZ 0 0 13:11:17 13:20:25 0:09:08

5º 303 LUCAS 0 0 12:57:42 13:08:41 0:10:59

Percurso 4
ano e HORA de HORA de

Nome n.º turma PARTIDA CHEGADA T. de Prova

1º 405 GABRIEL 0 0 13:16:49 13:23:40 0:06:51

2º 401 MATILDE 0 0 12:53:10 13:01:02 0:07:52

3º 403 LARA 0 0 13:03:44 13:15:27 0:11:43
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GERAL
ano e HORA de HORA de

Nome n.º turma PARTIDA CHEGADA T. de Prova

1º 104 TOMÁS ESPÍNOLA 0 0 13:02:28 13:09:06 0:06:38

2º 405 GABRIEL 0 0 13:16:49 13:23:40 0:06:51

3º 302 SOFIA 0 0 12:54:45 13:02:07 0:07:22

4º 102 MARIA JOÃO 0 0 13:00:25 13:07:55 0:07:30

5º 105 Mª INÊS 0 0 13:09:24 13:17:06 0:07:42

6º 301 TOMÁS CARVALHO 0 0 12:47:15 12:55:05 0:07:50

7º 401 MATILDE 0 0 12:53:10 13:01:02 0:07:52

8º 103 MARTIAS 0 0 12:51:46 12:59:39 0:07:53

9º 202 MARIANA 0 0 12:52:13 13:00:56 0:08:43

10º 201 JOÃO PEDRO 0 0 12:46:36 12:55:41 0:09:05

11º 304 VITÓRIA 0 0 13:05:01 13:14:08 0:09:07

12º 305 BEATRIZ 0 0 13:11:17 13:20:25 0:09:08

13º 106 ANTÓNIO 0 0 13:11:38 13:21:13 0:09:35

14º 303 LUCAS 0 0 12:57:42 13:08:41 0:10:59

15º 403 LARA 0 0 13:03:44 13:15:27 0:11:43

16º 204 FILIPE 0 0 13:10:00 13:22:15 0:12:15

17º 101 HÉLIO 0 0 12:45:29 12:58:38 0:13:09
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